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Championship FlightChampionship Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Josh Viohl / Bryce CopeJosh Viohl / Bryce Cope -5 67 $200.00 Low Gross

2 Chuck Brewton / Lee WardChuck Brewton / Lee Ward -4 68 $130.00 2nd Gross

3 Josh Howell / Ryan NolanJosh Howell / Ryan Nolan -2 70 $0.00

4 Jason Stichter / Mike TrueworthyJason Stichter / Mike Trueworthy -2 70 $170.00 Low Net

5 Robert Virden / Mason McCoyRobert Virden / Mason McCoy -1 71 $0.00

6 Billy Jahn / James MartinBilly Jahn / James Martin -1 71 $0.00

7 David Henshaw / Paul KubiczDavid Henshaw / Paul Kubicz +4 76 $0.00

First FlightFirst Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 John Cochran / Glen TrematoreJohn Cochran / Glen Trematore -5 67 $200.00 Low Gross

2 Wes Smith / Greg NewmanWes Smith / Greg Newman -2 70 $130.00 2nd Gross

3 Chris Karvala / Ron JohnsonChris Karvala / Ron Johnson -1 71 $170.00 Low Net

4 Hudson Bryant / Kyle HartleyHudson Bryant / Kyle Hartley +2 74 $0.00

5 Tyler Brooks / Matthew MyersTyler Brooks / Matthew Myers +4 76 $100.00 2nd Net

6 Pat Mileur / Ben LeonardPat Mileur / Ben Leonard +5 77 $0.00

7 Brent Hunter / Kevin HoweBrent Hunter / Kevin Howe +6 78 $0.00

8 Richard Richard / Jimmy DunnRichard Richard / Jimmy Dunn +7 79 $0.00

9 Thomas Hern / Jonathan StackThomas Hern / Jonathan Stack +17 89 $0.00

Second FlightSecond Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Carl Fincke / Mike TannerCarl Fincke / Mike Tanner -1 71 $200.00 Low Gross

2 Steve Emmert / Tim ParkerSteve Emmert / Tim Parker +1 73 $100.00 3rd Net

3 Pete Korff / Charles FrazierPete Korff / Charles Frazier +1 73 $170.00 Low Net

4 Chris Stock / Jim YoungChris Stock / Jim Young +2 74 $0.00

5 Clay Binns / John GregoryClay Binns / John Gregory +5 77 $0.00

6 Ed Jones / Harvey HoltonEd Jones / Harvey Holton +7 79 $0.00

7 JJ Nadiran / Tom WhelanJJ Nadiran / Tom Whelan +7 79 $130.00 2nd Net

8 Steve Peters / Steve DandySteve Peters / Steve Dandy +7 79 $0.00

9 Jim Ford / Anthony WhitehurstJim Ford / Anthony Whitehurst +8 80 $0.00

10 Bill Ballance / Brian EdmundsBill Ballance / Brian Edmunds +9 81 $0.00
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Total Purse Allocated: $1,700.00Total Purse Allocated: $1,700.00
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N E T

Championship FlightChampionship Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Jason Stichter / Mike TrueworthyJason Stichter / Mike Trueworthy -6 66

2 Josh Howell / Ryan NolanJosh Howell / Ryan Nolan -5 67

3 Josh Viohl / Bryce CopeJosh Viohl / Bryce Cope -5 67

4 Robert Virden / Mason McCoyRobert Virden / Mason McCoy -3 69

5 Billy Jahn / James MartinBilly Jahn / James Martin -3 69

6 Chuck Brewton / Lee WardChuck Brewton / Lee Ward -3 69

7 David Henshaw / Paul KubiczDavid Henshaw / Paul Kubicz E 72

First FlightFirst Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Chris Karvala / Ron JohnsonChris Karvala / Ron Johnson -12 60

2 Wes Smith / Greg NewmanWes Smith / Greg Newman -10 62

3 John Cochran / Glen TrematoreJohn Cochran / Glen Trematore -10 62

4 Tyler Brooks / Matthew MyersTyler Brooks / Matthew Myers -6 66

5 Hudson Bryant / Kyle HartleyHudson Bryant / Kyle Hartley -6 66

6 Brent Hunter / Kevin HoweBrent Hunter / Kevin Howe -2 70

7 Pat Mileur / Ben LeonardPat Mileur / Ben Leonard -1 71

8 Richard Richard / Jimmy DunnRichard Richard / Jimmy Dunn +2 74

9 Thomas Hern / Jonathan StackThomas Hern / Jonathan Stack +10 82

Second FlightSecond Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Pete Korff / Charles FrazierPete Korff / Charles Frazier -15 57

2 Carl Fincke / Mike TannerCarl Fincke / Mike Tanner -15 57

3 JJ Nadiran / Tom WhelanJJ Nadiran / Tom Whelan -13 59

4 Steve Emmert / Tim ParkerSteve Emmert / Tim Parker -11 61

5 Steve Peters / Steve DandySteve Peters / Steve Dandy -11 61

6 Jim Ford / Anthony WhitehurstJim Ford / Anthony Whitehurst -10 62

7 Bill Ballance / Brian EdmundsBill Ballance / Brian Edmunds -8 64

8 Clay Binns / John GregoryClay Binns / John Gregory -7 65

9 Chris Stock / Jim YoungChris Stock / Jim Young -7 65

10 Ed Jones / Harvey HoltonEd Jones / Harvey Holton -4 68
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CTP & LONG DRIVE

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Chuck Brewton $25.00 #3 Closest

2 Brent Hunter $25.00 #7 Closest

3 JJ Nadiran $25.00 #13 Closest

4 Ryan Nolan $25.00 #17 Closest

Total Purse Allocated: $100.00Total Purse Allocated: $100.00
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